Week 1 - Thursday, May 22nd
Outdoor Black

6:10 We Never Get It Up

7:00 Sexy Blockbusters

7:50 Sets Appeal

8:40 T-Rex

9:30 Only Sands
IndoorRed

6:10 Earl

7:00 4Dubs

7:50 Monster Digs

8:40 Set For Life

9:30 My Dudes

Week 4 - Thursday, June 12th
Outdoor Black

6:10 Bangerz

7:00 Only Sands

7:50 SD

8:40 Beepus

9:30 We Never Get It Up
Outdoor Yellow

6:10 Haterz

7:00 Set For Life

7:50 Earl

8:40 UwU2

9:30 T-Rex
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Beepus
Win
Hooligans
Bangerz
SD

Uwu2

Dig It Up

Haterz
Consensual Sets
Kiss My Ace

Hooligans
Consensual Sets
Sets Appeal

Sexy Blockbusters
Dig It Up

Win

Kiss My Ace
My Dudes

4 Dubs
Monster Digs

Thursday Early C

Week 2 - Thursday, May 29th

Outdoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Outdoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

4 Dubs
uwu2

T-Rex

Haterz
Earl

Sexy Blockbusters
Beepus

Win

Sets Appeal

We Never Get It Up

Week 5 - Thursday, June 19th

Outdoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Only Sands
T-Rex

Set For Life
My Dudes
Win

Kiss My Ace
Haterz

4 Dubs

SD

Consensual Sets
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VS.
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VS.
VS.

VS.
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VS.
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My Dudes
Monster Digs
Dig It Up
Kiss My Ace
Life

SD

Hooligans
Bangerz

Only Sands
Consensual Sets

Bangerz

Sets Appeal

We Never Get It Up
Hooligans

Beepus

Dig It Up

Earl

Sexy Blockbusters
Monster Digs
uwu2

Week 3 - Thursday, June 5th
Outdoor Black

6:10 Monster Digs
7:00 My Dudes
7:50 Kiss My Ace
8:40 Dig It Up
9:30 Haterz

6:10 T-Rex

7:00 Sets Appeal

7:50 Beepus

8:40 We Never Get It Up
9:30 Sexy Blockbusters

Week 6 - Thursday, June 26th
Outdoor Black

6:10 Sexy Blockbusters
7:00 Dig It Up

7:50 Win

8:40 Set For Life

9:30 SD

Outdoor Yellow

6:10 Only Sands

7:00 We Never Get It Up
7:50 Consensual Sets
8:40 Sets Appeal

9:30 Bangerz
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Consensual Sets
SD

uwu2

Earl

4 Dubs

Set For Life
Bangerz
Only Sands
Win
Hooligans

Haterz
Hooligans
Kiss My Ace
4 Dubs
Uwu2

T-Rex
Monster Digs
My Dudes
Earl

Beepus



