Thursday Early C

Week 1 - Thursday, May 22nd				Week 2 - Thursday, May 29th				Week 3 - Thursday, June 5th			
Outdoor Black			Outdoor Black				Outdoor Black				
	6:10 We Never Get It Up	VS.	Beepus		6:10 4 Dubs	VS.	My Dudes	6:10 Monster Digs	VS.	Consensual Sets	
	7:00 Sexy Blockbusters	VS.	Win		7:00 UwU2	VS.	Monster Digs	7:00 My Dudes	VS.	SD	
	7:50 Sets Appeal	VS.	Hooligans		7:50 T-Rex	VS.	Dig It Up	7:50 Kiss My Ace	VS.	UwU2	
	8:40 T-Rex	VS.	Bangerz		8:40 Haterz	VS.	Kiss My Ace	8:40 Dig It Up	VS.	Earl	
	9:30 Only Sands	VS.	SD		9:30 Earl	VS.	Life	9:30 Haterz	VS.	4 Dubs	
Indoor Red		Outdoor \	<mark>Yellow</mark>			Indoor Red					
	6:10 Earl	VS.	UwU2		6:10 Sexy Blockbusters	VS.	SD	6:10 T-Rex	vs.	Set For Life	
	7:00 4Dubs	VS.	Dig It Up		7:00 Beepus	VS.	Hooligans	7:00 Sets Appeal	VS.	Bangerz	
	7:50 Monster Digs	VS.	Haterz		7:50 Win	VS.	Bangerz	7:50 Beepus	VS.	Only Sands	
	8:40 Set For LIfe	VS.	Consensual Sets		8:40 Sets Appeal	VS.	Only Sands	8:40 We Never Get It Up	VS.	Win	
	9:30 My Dudes	VS.	Kiss My Ace		9:30 We Never Get It Up	VS.	Consensual Sets	9:30 Sexy Blockbusters	VS.	Hooligans	
Week 4 - Thursday, June 12th			Week 5 - Thursday, June 19th				Week 6 - Thursday, June 26th				
Outdoor Black			Outdoor	<u>Black</u>			Outdoor Black				
	6:10 Bangerz	VS.	Hooligans		6:10 Only Sands	VS.	Bangerz	6:10 Sexy Blockbusters	VS.	Haterz	
	7:00 Only Sands	VS.	Consensual Sets		7:00 T-Rex	VS.	Sets Appeal	7:00 Dig It Up	VS.	Hooligans	
	7:50 SD	VS.	Sets Appeal		7:50 Set For Life	VS.	We Never Get It Up	7:50 Win	VS.	Kiss My Ace	
	8:40 Beepus	VS.	Sexy Blockbusters		8:40 My Dudes	VS.	Hooligans	8:40 Set For Life	vs.	4 Dubs	
	9:30 We Never Get It Up	VS.	Dig It Up		9:30 Win	VS.	Beepus	9:30 SD	VS.	UwU2	
Outdoor Yellow			Indoor Re	e <u>d</u>			Outdoor Yellow				
	6:10 Haterz	VS.	Win		6:10 Kiss My Ace	VS.	Dig It Up	6:10 Only Sands	vs.	T-Rex	
	7:00 Set For Life	VS.	Kiss My Ace		7:00 Haterz	VS.	Earl	7:00 We Never Get It Up	vs.	Monster Digs	
	7:50 Earl	VS.	My Dudes		7:50 4 Dubs	VS.	Sexy Blockbusters	7:50 Consensual Sets	VS.	My Dudes	
	8:40 UwU2	VS.	4 Dubs		8:40 SD	VS.	Monster Digs	8:40 Sets Appeal	VS.	Earl	
	9:30 T-Rex	VS.	Monster Digs		9:30 Consensual Sets	VS.	UwU2	9:30 Bangerz	VS.	Beepus	